
Sun 24-Apr-2016 08:40:15 GMT-4

B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 vs B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016
on

Friday 22 April 2016
at

B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 won by 3 wickets

scored by Nasir khan

Team B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016
Score 46 for 6
Overs 8.0

Players Fareez Ali
Leon Ramdeen
Naveed I. Ali
Hashim Subhan
Wazim Juman
Isa Mohammed
Shazal Ali
Idrees Mohammed (PMYO)
Rakeel Hosein

Team B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016
Score 47 for 5
Overs 6.1

Players Ronson Maraj
Ismael Khan
Randy Ramlogan
Khabir Ali
Reeshad Mohammed (c)
Ashmeer Mohammed
Ashmeed Mohammed
Zafar Mohammed
Imran Ali (Grande/Mayaro)
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B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 Fri 22-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Fareez Ali
11 . W

c Zafar Mohammed  b 
Ronson Maraj

2 4 9 2 2 50% 50.0

2 Leon Ramdeen
12 . 1 . 442. . 1W

lbw  b Ronson Maraj 15 12 5 5 3 2 2 58%125.0

3 Naveed I. Ali
2. 1 . 2 . . 21W

lbw  b Ashmeed Mohammed 8 10 5 5 2 3 50% 80.0

4 Hashim Subhan
. 1 . 2 . . . . 2 . 2W

b Zafar Mohammed 7 12 5 8 1 3 33% 58.3

5 Wazim Juman
. W

b Ashmeed Mohammed 0 2 0 2 0.0

6 Isa Mohammed
1 . 1 111-

run out (Khabir Ali ) 5 6 8 1 5 83% 83.3

7 Shazal Ali
11 .

not out 2 3 1 1 2 67% 66.7

8 Idrees Mohammed 
(PMYO)

9 Rakeel Hosein 

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 7  (4wd  1nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 46 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

19

Leon Ramdeen

2.1

19

2

23

Fareez Ali

2.6

4

3

28

Naveed I. Ali

4.1

5

4

28

Wazim Juman

4.3

0

5

40

Hashim Subhan

6.6

12

6

46

Isa Mohammed

7.6

6

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Ashmeer 
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

11

1

1 12 1 12.00Randy 
Ramlogan

R
W

WD
NB

3
2
1 1 4 2 1 4.00Ronson Maraj

R
W

WD
NB

5
1 5 5.00Ismael Khan

R
W

WD
NB

2
2 1 2 2 2.00Ashmeed 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

2

1 1 3 1 3.00Reeshad 
Mohammed 

(c) R
W

WD
NB

5
1 1 5 1 5.00Zafar 

Mohammed
R

W
WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Khabir Ali 
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B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 Fri 22-Apr-2016

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ronson Maraj
. 2121 . 2 . 11 . W

c Wazim Juman  b Naveed I. 
Ali

10 12 10 5 4 3 58% 83.3

2 Ismael Khan
21111211112W

c Rakeel Hosein   b Shazal 
Ali

14 12 13 1 8 3 92% 116.7

3 Randy Ramlogan
12W

c Leon Ramdeen  b Shazal Ali 3 3 5 1 1 1 67%100.0

4 Khabir Ali 
W

b Shazal Ali 0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Reeshad 
Mohammed (c)

111W
b Wazim Juman 3 4 3 1 3 75% 75.0

6 Ashmeer 
Mohammed

. 1 1 1
not out 3 4 4 1 3 75% 75.0

7 Ashmeed 
Mohammed

.
not out 0 1 0 1 0.0

8 Zafar Mohammed

9 Imran Ali (Grande/
Mayaro)

10

11

6.1 OVERS EXTRAS: 14  (12wd  0nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 47 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

31

Ronson Maraj

3.3

31

2

41

Ismael Khan

4.2

10

3

41

Khabir Ali 

4.3

0

4

42

Randy 
Ramlogan

4.5

1

5

46

Reeshad 
Mohammed

5.5

4

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1 1 9 1 9.00Rakeel 
Hosein 

R
W

WD
NB

5

1 1 6 1 6.00Idrees 
Mohammed 

(PMYO) R
W

WD
NB

7

5 1 12 5 12.00Leon 
Ramdeen

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
4 1 9 1 4 9.00Naveed I. Ali

R
W

WD
NB

3
3
1 1 4 3 1 4.00Shazal Ali

R
W

WD
NB

4
1 1 4 1 4.00Wazim 

Juman
R

W
WD
NB

1
0.1 1 6.00Fareez Ali
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B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 7 0 Ashmeer 1 1 1wd 1 2 . 1 

2 19 0 Randy Ramlogan 1nb 4 4 2 . . 1 

3 23 2 Ronson Maraj W 2 1wd . 1 . W 

4 28 2 Ismael Khan . 2 . . 2 1 

5 30 4 Ashmeed W . W 1 . 1 

6 35 4 Reeshad . 2 . 2by . 1wd . 

7 40 5 Zafar Mohammed . 1 2 . 2 W 

8 46 6 Khabir Ali 1 1 1wd 1 1 1 W 

B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 11 0 Rakeel Hosein 2lb 1wd 2 1 2 1 2 

2 17 0 Idrees Mohammed 1wd 1 1 1 . 2 . 

3 29 0 Leon Ramdeen 1wd 1 1 2 3wd 1 1 1wd 1 

4 38 1 Naveed I. Ali 1 . 1wd W 3wd 1 1 2 

5 42 4 Shazal Ali 1wd 2 W W 1 W . 

6 46 5 Wazim Juman 1 1 1 1 W . 

7 47 5 Fareez Ali 1  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Leon Ramdeen B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 15 12 5 2 125.0 66.7%

2 Ismael Khan B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 201614 12 13 116.7 83.3%

3 Ronson Maraj B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 201610 12 10 83.3 58.3%

4 Naveed I. Ali B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 8 10 5 80.0 50.0%

5 Hashim Subhan B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 7 12 5 58.3 33.3%

6 Isa Mohammed B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 5 6 8 83.3 83.3%

7 Randy Ramlogan B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20163 3 5 100.0 33.3%

8 Ashmeer Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20163 4 4 75.0 75.0% 1

9 Reeshad Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20163 4 3 75.0 75.0%

10 Shazal Ali B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 2 3 1 66.7 66.7% 1

11 Fareez Ali B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 2 4 9 50.0 50.0%

12 Ashmeed Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20160 1 0.0 1

13 Wazim Juman B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 0 2 0.0

14 Khabir Ali B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20160 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Shazal Ali B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 3 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 1.33 2.00

2 Ashmeed Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20162 2 1.0 6 2.00 1.00 3.00

3 Ronson Maraj B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20162 4 1.0 6 1 4.00 2.00 3.00

4 Wazim Juman B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 1 4 1.0 6 4.00 4.00 6.00

5 Naveed I. Ali B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 1 9 1.0 6 4 9.00 9.00 6.00

6 Zafar Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 20161 5 1.0 6 5.00 5.00 6.00

7 Fareez Ali B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 1 0.1 1 6.00

8 Reeshad Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 3 1.0 6 1 3.00

9 Idrees Mohammed (PMYO) B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 6 1.0 6 1 6.00

10 Ismael Khan B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 5 1.0 6 5.00

11 Khabir Ali B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 6 1.0 6 1 6.00

12 Ashmeer Mohammed B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 2016 7 1.0 6 1 7.00

13 Leon Ramdeen B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 12 1.0 6 5 12.00

14 Rakeel Hosein B P.M.Y.O ( Preysal ) 2016 9 1.0 6 1 9.00

15 Randy Ramlogan B Sangre Grande/Mayaro Jamaat 201612 1.0 6 1 12.00


